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2026 FirstRewards
Statement Cycle & Qualification Periods

The FirstRewards 2026 statement cycle will begin on the first business day of each month and end on the
last business day of each month. Qualifying transactions must post to the FirstRewards account during the
monthly qualifying period in the corresponding statement cycle. Transactions posted to the account after
the last day of the statement cycle will count toward the next statement cycle and qualification period.
Transactions may take one or more business days from the date the transaction was made to post and
settle to your account depending on when the merchant sends the settlement information to FirstBank.

QUALIFICATION PERIODS

Beginning Date

Friday, January 2

Monday, February 2

Monday, March 2

Wednesday, April 1

Friday, May 1

Monday, June 1

Wednesday, July 1

Monday, August 3

Tuesday, September 1

Thursday, October 1

Monday, November 2

Tuesday, December 1
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Ending Date

Friday, January 30

Friday, February 27
Tuesday, March 31
Thursday, April 30
Friday, May 29

Tuesday, June 30
Friday, July 31

Monday, August 31

Wednesday, September 30
Friday, October 30
Monday, November 30

Thursday, December 31
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